
Braeview School

2025 Transition 

Mid Year Intake - Term 3
Term 1
Wednesday 19 February: Principal’s Tour 9:30am
Thursday 29 March: Open Afternoon 2:00pm-3:00pm
Term 2
Wednesday 21 May: Principal’s Tour 9:30am
Thursday 19 June Open Afternoon 2:00pm-3:00pm
Week 6 Reception teachers visit kindys
Transition Visits at school
Week 7: Friday 13 June
Week 8: Friday 20 June
Week 9:Friday 27 June

Beginning of Year Intake - Term 1 2026
Term 1
Wednesday 19 February: Principal’s Tour 9:30am
Thursday 29 March: Open Afternoon 2:00pm-3:00pm
Term 2
Wednesday 21 May: Principal’s Tour 9:30am
Thursday 19 June Open Afternoon 2:00pm-3:00pm
Term 3
Wednesday 13 August: Principal’s Tour 9:30am
Thursday 11 September Open Afternoon 2:00pm-3:00pm
Term 4
Week 4 Reception teachers visit kindys
Transition Visits at school
Friday 14 November
Friday 21 November
Friday 28 November


